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NSF Headquarters, Room 370
0830 0945
Overview of Arctic icebreaker user ideas to date
Fall AGU icebreaker planning meeting report
Ocean Sciences icebreaker planning meeting. plans
How do we present and make available user ideas & proposal status. etc.?
What, exactly. should be the AlCC role in expeditionary planning?
10001200
Coordination of Healy science cruise planning. tech support,
  and reporting needs
anticipated icebreaker science equipment
how to plan for acquisitions & modifications
2000> ScienceofOpportunity program
review Chief scientist for 2000 S.O.O.
12001300 lunch
13001430
AICC  in  committeeonly  (plus  UNOLS)  session  to  review  current  business  and  to  discuss  AICC
membership overhaul.
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NAME,                       AFFILIATION               PHONE                        EMAIL
John Bash                     UNOLS                       4018746825 unols@gso.uri.edu
Jon Berkson                 USCG HQ (GOPNl) 2022671457 jberkson@comdt .
Garry Brass                  USARC                       7035250111 uscgrnilgbrass@arctic
John Christensen           NSF/OPP                    7033061029 govjchrist@nsf.gov
Lisa Clough                  ECU                            2523281834 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
Joseph Cobum             WHOI                         5082692624 jcobum@whoi.edu
Glenn Cota                   ODU                            7576835835 ota@cepo.odu.edu
Jame Dionne                 NSF                             7033061029 c jdionne@nsf.gov
George DuPree            USCG HQ (GOPNl) 2022671456 gdupree@comdt.uscg.rnil
Kelly Falkner                OSU                            5417373625 kfalkner@oce.orst.edu
Al Gaiser                      NAVSEA                    7036023097 GaiserAO@NAVSEA.NAVYMIL
Robert Knox                UCSD/SIO                  8585344729 rknox@ucsd.edu
Fae Korsmo                 NSF                             7033061029 fmo@korsnsf.gov
Lawrence Lawver         UTIG                           5124710433 lawver@ig.utexas.edu
Michael Ledbetter        NSF/OPP                    7033061029 rn1edbett@nsf.gov
Phil McGillivary            USCG                          5104375355 pmcgillivary@dlluscg.rnil
Bob Parsons                 NCSS                          4254019414 rparslcjl@aol.com
Mike Prince                  MLML                         8316333534 prince@rnlrnl.calstate.edu
Tom Pyle                      NSF                             7033061029 tpyle@nsf.gov
Simon Stephenson        NSF/OPP                    7033061029 sstephen@nsf.gov
Wayne Sukow NSF                             7033061613 wsukow@nsf.gov
Jim Swift                      SIO                              8885343387 jswift@ucsd.edu
Terry Whitledge                   U Alaska                                9074747229         53447@ims.uaf.edu
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